
Governmentjobs.com, Inc.
300 Continental Blvd
Suite 565
El Segundo CA 90245

Quote

Bill To
El Dorado, County of (CA)
330 Fair Lane
Placerville CA 95667
United States

Due Date
Terms Net 30

P.O. No.

Number SO14148
Date 6/1/2020

Item
Insight

Perform

Custom Employee
Integration

Governmentjobs.com

Background Check
Partner Integration

Description Period Covered
7/1/2020 - 6/30/2021

7/1/2020 - 6/30/2021

7/1/2020 - 6/30/2021

7/1/2020 - 6/30/2021

7/1/2020 - 6/30/2021

Amount
21,923.00

32,885.00

3,000.00

3,579.47

1,620.00

Total $63,007.47
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